PWR Power Module Series
Hot-swappable power modules for Moxa switches
Features and Benefits
• -40 to 85°C wide operating temperature
• IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 compliant
Certifications
Introduction

Warranty Period 5 years
Details See www.moxa.com/warranty
Ordering Information
Model Name Input Voltage Operating Voltage Supported Series
PWR-HV-P48
110/220 VDC/VAC
48 VDC for PoE systems
88-300 VDC, 90-264 VAC
46 to 57 VDC for PoE systems
PT-G7728 Series
PT-G7828 Series
MDS-G4012 Series
MDS-G4020 Series
MDS-G4028 Series
MDS-G4012-L3 Series
MDS-G4020-L3 Series
MDS-G4028-L3 Series
PWR-HV-P48-A
110/220 VDC/VAC
48 VDC for PoE systems
88-300 VDC, 90-264 VAC
46 to 57 VDC for PoE systems
MDS-G4012-4XGS Series
MDS-G4020-4XGS Series
MDS-G4028-4XGS Series
MDS-G4012-L3-4XGS Series
MDS-G4020-L3-4XGS Series
MDS-G4028-L3-4XGS Series
PWR-HV-NP 110/220 VDC/VAC 88-300 VDC, 90-264 VAC
PT-G7728 Series
PT-G7828 Series
MDS-G4012 Series